
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Abigail Poulton - (845698) - Croydon Amphibians SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.37 660 H 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Guildford Ct 1

1:00.05 638 F 05/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

1:00.25 632 H 05/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

1:00.65 619 F 11/02/18 Surrey Age Group Championships 2018 Surrey Guildford Ct 1

1:00.85 613 F 07/04/18 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Guildford Ct 1

1:00.92 611 H 11/02/18 Surrey Age Group Championships 2018 Surrey Guildford Ct 1

1:00.93 611 H 27/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

1:01.17 604 H 27/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Crawley Guildford Ct 1

1:01.27 601 H 05/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Guildford Ct 1

1:01.32 599 F 25/03/17 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Surrey Guildford Ct 1

1:01.45 595 F 07/04/18 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Guildford Ct 1

1:01.56 592 H 27/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Crawley Guildford Ct 1

1:01.69 588 H 31/03/18 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Guildford Ct 1

1:01.81 585 F 15/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Guildford Ct 1

1:01.89 583 H 27/01/19 Surrey Age Group Championships 2019 Surrey Guildford Ct 1

1:02.01 579 H 05/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Guildford Ct 1

1:02.04 579 F 12/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Guildford Ct 1

1:02.27 572 H 15/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Guildford Ct 1

1:02.44 567 H 09/04/17 The National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final Cardiff Guildford Ct 1

1:02.94 554 F 07/02/16 Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016 Guildford Guildford Ct 1

1:03.16 548 H 28/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Guildford Ct 1

1:03.37 543 F 25/03/17 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Surrey Guildford Ct 1

1:03.49 540 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Guildford Ct 1

1:03.52 539 H 14/04/19 Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet London Bromley 1

1:03.58 537 H 06/05/19 London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships London Aquatics Cnt  1

1:03.60 537 H 28/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Guildford Ct 1

1:03.66 535 F 26/03/16 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Guildford Ct 1
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1:03.66 535 F 26/03/16 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Guildford Ct 1

1:03.66 535 F 17/04/16 London Schools SA Championships Crystal Palace  1

1:03.94 528 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Guildford Ct 1

1:04.01 527 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Guildford Ct 1

1:07.28 454 H 05/04/15 Beckenham Easter International Open 2015 Crystal Palace  1

1:08.58 428 H 17/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

1:08.99 421 F 12/04/15 Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet Guildford Guildford Ct 1

1:10.31 397 H 16/11/14 Bexley Distance & Sprint Open Meet Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.58 537 H 06/05/19 London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships London Aquatics Cnt  1

1:03.52 539 H 14/04/19 Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet London Bromley 1

1:01.89 583 H 27/01/19 Surrey Age Group Championships 2019 Surrey Guildford Ct 1

1:00.93 611 H 27/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

1:01.27 601 H 05/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Guildford Ct 1

1:00.85 613 F 07/04/18 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Guildford Ct 1

1:01.45 595 F 07/04/18 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Guildford Ct 1

1:01.69 588 H 31/03/18 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Guildford Ct 1

59.37 660 H 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Guildford Ct 1

1:00.65 619 F 11/02/18 Surrey Age Group Championships 2018 Surrey Guildford Ct 1

1:00.92 611 H 11/02/18 Surrey Age Group Championships 2018 Surrey Guildford Ct 1

1:02.01 579 H 05/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Guildford Ct 1

1:00.05 638 F 05/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

1:00.25 632 H 05/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

1:01.17 604 H 27/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Crawley Guildford Ct 1

1:01.56 592 H 27/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Crawley Guildford Ct 1

1:01.81 585 F 15/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Guildford Ct 1

1:02.27 572 H 15/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Guildford Ct 1

1:02.44 567 H 09/04/17 The National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final Cardiff Guildford Ct 1

1:03.37 543 F 25/03/17 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Surrey Guildford Ct 1

1:01.32 599 F 25/03/17 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Surrey Guildford Ct 1

1:02.04 579 F 12/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Guildford Ct 1

1:03.16 548 H 28/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Guildford Ct 1

1:03.60 537 H 28/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Guildford Ct 1

1:03.66 535 F 17/04/16 London Schools SA Championships Crystal Palace  1

1:03.94 528 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Guildford Ct 1

1:04.01 527 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Guildford Ct 1

1:03.66 535 F 26/03/16 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Guildford Ct 1

1:03.49 540 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Guildford Ct 1

1:02.94 554 F 07/02/16 Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016 Guildford Guildford Ct 1

1:08.58 428 H 17/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

1:08.99 421 F 12/04/15 Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet Guildford Guildford Ct 1

1:07.28 454 H 05/04/15 Beckenham Easter International Open 2015 Crystal Palace  1

1:10.31 397 H 16/11/14 Bexley Distance & Sprint Open Meet Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 1
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